- 10 kms 2012 (10.000 kms)
CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nom - Prénom
BASTELICA RUDI
POURTAL JEAN LUC
DARBO NICOLAS
CASTERMANE DAVID
SOUARN SAMUEL
CHOQUET GILLES
LASTES DOMINIQUE
BOURDY DAVID

JEAN GUILLAUME

10 FORAIT PIERRE YVES

11 LACROUTS ADRIEN

12 CALVI GERARD

13 DARNAUDET CHRISTOPHE
14 BRICE STEPIIANE

15 SEBIE MAXIME

16 HOURCADE XAVIER

17 MARY JEROME

18 JEAN NICOLAS

19 GRIMMONPREZ CEDRIC
20 LIENARD ERIC

21 MAUDUIT ROMUALD
22 LARROUTURE JEAN MARIE
23 BIDEGAIN CHRISTOPHE
24 DUBUC LAURENT

25 MILHEAU THIERRY

26 CANDAL Jérome

27 POUVREAU FABRICE
28 CERVEAUX OLIVIER

29 CATSTETS PATRICE

30 DEVAUX STEPHANE

31 MORVAN JEAN MICHEL
32 DENOS ERIC

33 DARNAUDET RENE

34 VIOLANTE DARIO

35 BOURGEOIS DIDIER

36 GACHEN DAVID

37 BOUVERET ADRIEN

38 LARRAZET JEAN PAUL
39 BASILIO ERIC

40 GOARRE PATRICE

41 CALMELLY EMMANUEL
42 MUNOZ SERGE

43 JEAN JEROME

a4 JEAN EMMANUEL

45 LAFITTE STEPHANE

46 MACAUX FREDERIC
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47 REMAZEILLES JEAN MICHEI

48 DUCOS ALEXIS

49 DULAU MAXIME

50 LAPLACE PHILIPPE

51 DUCOS PASCAL

52 LALOO JACQUES

53 DUBON JEAN PIERRE
54 MACAUX CELINE

35 LE FOLL SEBASTIEN
56 CASTETBON LIONEL
57 GASSIOT PATRICK

58 LOUVET SEBASTIEN
59 MORA PATRICE

60 MAJOURAU FLORENT
61 DE SOMOW VAN

62 LARRIEU DENIS

63 RENAUT JEROME

64 DUBECQ GENEVIEVE
65 DESPONS JEAN MICHEL
66 BERGES CHRISTOPHE
67 LAFARGUE LAURENT

68 ARRIBAS HERRANZ HIGINIO

69 DEHEZ CHRISTOPHE

70 BONIOU JEAN LOUIS

71 DA COSTA THIERRY

72 MAJOURAU CEDRIC

73 BOUMERA REGIS

74 DESTRIBOIS PATRICE

b BEYRIS DIDIER

76 BOUCHOT JOSIANE

7 PEYRUCHAT CHRISTOPHE
78 LE RAY MANUEL
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n“034
n°101
n"089
n“112
n°138
n°136
n°122
n°140
n®032
n®102
n®117
n°l14
n°019
n“083
n°098
n®051
n044
n*035
n°072
n"016
n°045
n"029
n°l11

n®153
n*049
n°013
n"135
n*103
n°063
n“(99
n°100
n®087
n°007
n®020
n°106
n°010
n°097
n“108
n°092
n°137
n°143
n°133
n°034
n°033
n“150
n®145
n“134
n®023
n"081
n°012
n°024
n"147
n°047
n”146
n°110
n®125
n“022
n°086
n°048
n°109
n°083
n"003
n“060
n°073
n®021
n®005
n®127
n°042
n“018
n°105
n°096
n“069
n°144
n“064
n°093
n°139
n°052
n°151

La passion du running

Né  CltCat
7 1 SEM
64 1VIM
87 2SEM
76 3SEM
91 1 ESM
71 2VIM
68 3VIM
4 5EM
78 5 SEM
65 4VIM
93 1JUM
62 1 V2M
73 6 SEM
67 SVIM
83 7 SEM
73 8 SEM
78 9SEM
81 10 SEM
73 11 SEM
62 2V2M
70 6VIM
61 3vaMm
67 7VIM
68 SVIM
65 9VIM
75 12 SEM
72 10VIM
74 13 SEM
73 14 SEM
70 11 VIM
65 12VIM
76 15 SEM
49 1 ViM
71 13VIM
76 16 SEM
T 17 SEM
95 1 CAM
70 14 VIM
63 15VIM
59 4V2M
75 18 SEM
65 16 VIM
81 19 SEM
72 17 VIM
72 18VIM
66 19 VIM
71 20VIM
96 2CAM
82 20 SEM
72 21 VIM
63 22VIM
51 2ViM
49 3V3iM
72 I VIF
76 21 SEM
71 23VIM
73 22 SEM
68 24VIM
76 23 SEM
83 24 SEM
95 3CAM
69 25VIM
73 25 SEM
63 2 VIF
70 26 VIM
72 27VIM
73 26 SEM
43 4 V3iM
77 27 SEM
44 5 V3M
77 28 SEM
79 29 SEM
79 30SEM
81 31 SEM
55 5viMm
59 1 V2F
67 28 VIM
87 32 5EM

Clt Sx
M
2M
M
4M
SM
oM
7™M
&M
9M
10M
nm
12M
I3M
14M
15 M
16 M
17TM
18 M
19M
20M
21M
2M
23M
24 M
25 M
26 M
27TM
28M
29M
30M
3TM
32M
33M
34M
I5M
36M
3TM
38M
39M
40M
41 M
2M
43M
44M
45M
46 M
47M
48 M
49 M
S0M
31M
2M
53M
1 F
54M
55M
56M
5TM
58M
S9M
60 M
6l M
62 M
2F
63 M
64 M
65M
66 M
67M
68 M
69 M
70M
1M
2M
73M
3F
74M
75M

Temps

00:35:14
00:35:25
00:35:42
00:36:33
00:36:41
00:36:56
00:37:13
00:37:24
00:37:47
00:37:56
00:37:57
00:38:05
00:38:12
00:38:14
00:39:10
00:40:05
00:40:05
00:40:23
00:40:43
00:40:51
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:14
00:41:20
00:41:25
00:41:46
00:41:48
00:41:54
00:41:54
00:42:14
00:42:16
00:42:27
00:42:31
00:42:35
00:42:35
00:42:47
00:42:54
00:43:03
00:43:04
00:43:05
00:43:09
00:43:32
00:43:56
00:44:06
00:44:10
00:44:42
00:44:45
00:44:55
00:45:20
00:45:28
00:45:36
00:45:40
00:45:45
00:45:52
00:45:56
00:46:27
00:46:43
00:46:52
00:47:00
00:47:09
00:47:18
00:47:18
00:47:25
00:47:26
00:47:39
00:47:40
00:47:46
00:47:50
00:47:52
00:48:01
(H)3:48:02
00:48:04
00:48:13
00:48:23
00:48:26
00:48:44
00:48:52
00:48:53
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Club

AVENIR ATURIN

CU PAU

Non Licencié

AVENIR ATURIN

Mon Licencié

US DUNKERQUE

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

ASS JEUNESSE JEANPEDATIENNE
Non Licenci¢

Non Licencié

CANEJAN ATHLETISME
Non Licencié

USPCARP

Non Licencié

US ORTHEZ

Mon Licencié

ASS JEUNESSE JEANPEDATIENNE
MNon Licencié

Mon Licencié

MNon Licencié

APA JOGGING SAINT SEVER
Mon Licencié

Mon Licencié

Mon Licencié

Mon Licencié

TEAM TRIATHLON ROQUEBRUNNE
Non Licencié

Mon Licencié

Mon Licencié

Mon Licencié

Non Licencié

Mon Licencié¢

Non Licencié

MNon Licencié

Mon Licencié

Mon Licencié

Non Licencié

CAH

Mon Licencié

ELAN D ARMAGNAC
Mon Licencié

ASS JEUNESSE JEANPEDATIENNE
ASS JEUNESSE JEANPEDATIENNE
Mon Licencié

ELAN D ARMAGNAC
ELAN D ARMAGNAC
COUADE IMPROBABLE
Mon Licencié

Mon Licencié

COUADE IMPROBABLE
JAB

Non Licencié

ELAN D ARMAGNAC
Mon Licencié

MNon Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

GESPE SPORT

CAH

Non Licencié

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencié

Mon Licencié

MNon Licencié

Non Licencié

MNon Licencié

Mon Licencié

ELAN D ARMAGNAC
Mon Licencié

GESPE SPORT

Mon Licencié

Non Licencié

Non Licencié

USO ATHLETISME
COUADE IMPROBABLE
Non Licencié
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 11:44
Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Licence Doss. Né  CltCat CltSx  Temps Moy. Club
79 PAUGET LACLAU ANNE MAF n°107 68 3VIF 4F 00:49:10 12.20  Non Licencié
80 CRABOS NICOLAS n°054 96 4CAM 76 M 00:49:11 1220 COUADE IMPROBABLE
81 DUPRAT MARIE PAULE n°l42 62 2V2F 5E 00:49:22 12.16 ELAN D ARMAGNAC
82 CRABOS DIDIER n°057 59 6 V2M TTM  00:49:25 12.15 COUADE IMPROBABLE
83 MEDINA KARINE n°040 70 4 VIF 6F  00:49:35 12.10 Non Licencié
84 BELLAN ANNE MARIE 219820 n°009 55 3V2F 7F  00:50:02 11.99  Non Licencié
85 CRABOS STEPHANE n°l26 72 29 VIM 78M  00:50:10 11.96 Non Licencié
86 NASSIET JEAN PIERRE n°030 68 30VIM 9M  00:50:17 11.93  Non Licencié
87 LAGARONNE SEBASTIEN n°129 80 33 SEM S8OM  00:50:32 11.88 Non Licencié
88 LAMAISON ALAIN n°080 50 6 V3M 81 M  00:50:34 11.87 Non Licencié
89 BOUVIER SERGE n°008 50 7V3M 82M  00:50:44 11.83  Non Licencié
90 BLOT PHILIPPE 1091694 n°121 56 7V2M 83M  00:50:44 11.83 SMAC
91 CABANAC JEAN MICHEL n®043 58 8§ V2M 84M  00:50:50 11.81 Non Licencié
92 BADET ERIC n°062 67 31 VIM 85M  00:50:51 11.80 Non Licencié
93 COSTEDOAT OLIVIER n°031 62 9V2M 86 M  (00:51:19 11.69 Non Licencié
94 LABORDE DIDIER 380577 n°141 56 10 V2M 87M 00:51:23 11.68 US ORTHEZ
95 MESNILDREY SERGE n°104 33 1T V2M 88M 00:51:26 11.67 Non Licencié
96 GRENARD CLAUDE n°074 48 8 V3iM 8OM 00:51:28 11.66  Non Licencié
97 MILHEAU SYLVIE n°050 71 SVIFE 8F  00:51:36 11.63  Non Licencié
98 GERARDEAU MATHIEU n°061 77 34 SEM 90M 00:51:42 11.61 Non Licencié
99 CASARO BRUNO n°070 70 32 VIM 9IM  00:51:59 11,54 GESPE SPORT
100 GENIN ANAIS n°131 91 1 ESF 9F 00:52:00 11.54 Non Licencié
101 RENAUD ISABELLE n°011 73 1 SEF 10F  00:52:00 11.54  Non Licencié
102 COSTEDOAT MANDY 1678987 n°090 87 2 SEF ILF  00:52:01 11.54 Non Licencié
103 BOUDYE FRANCOIS n°068 67 33VIM 92M 00:52:07 11.52 Non Licencié
104 VIARD NATHALIE n°132 84 3 SEF 12F  00:52:11 11.50  Non Licencié
105 MEHR VINCENT n°004 93 2 JUM 93M  00:52:28 11.44  Non Licencié
106 CAMGUILHEM CATHY n°ll5 65 6 VIF I3F 00:52:32 11.42  Non Licencié
107 LABERNEDE MARC n°077 6l 12 V2M 94M  00:52:35 11.41  Non Licenci¢
108 CRABOS PATRICE n°0s55 63 34VIM 95M  00:52:39 11.40 COUADE IMPROBABLE
109 DUCOUT ALICE n°091 90 2 ESF 14 F 00:52:43 11.38 Non Licencié
110 LANGLADE PATRICE n°025 72 35VIM 96 M  00:52:47 11.37 Non Licencié
111 MESPLEDE JEAN LUC n°119 57 13 V2M 97TM  00:52:50 11.36  Non Licencié
112 BOUVERET NICOLAS n°093 91 2ESM 98 M  00:52:56 11.34 Non Licencié
I3 PAULIEN Guy n°001 42 1V4aM 99M  00:53:19 11.26  Non Licencié
114 PAULIEN Guiflaume n°002 78 35SEM 100M  00:53:22 11.24  Non Licencié
115 SOARES JOSE n°028 76 36 SEM 101M  00:53:23 11.24  Non Licencié
116 LUX YANNICK n°006 78 37 SEM 102M  00:53:24 11.24  Non Licencié
117 LAFITUQUE REGIS n°120 56 14 V2M 103M  00:53:24 11.24  Non Licencié
118 DESPOUYS ALAIN n°067 63 36 VIM 104 M 00:53:39 11.18 Non Licencié
119 LABEDAN ELISE n°037 96 1 CAF 15F  00:54:05 11.10  Non Licencié
120 MORA BRIGITTE n®017 76 4 SEF 16F  00:54:07 11.09 Non Licencié
121 LAFERRERE THIERRY n°027 68 37VIM 105M  00:54:12 11.07 Non Licencié
122 HONTANG JEAN BERNARD n°041 61 15 V2ZM 106 M 00:54:21 11.04 Non Licencié
123 LARRAT BERNARD n°075 54 16 V2M 107 M 00:54:49 1095 APAJOGGING SAINTSEVER
124 DUPOUY CLAIRE n°094 87 S 8EF EF 00:54:59 10.91 Non Licencié
e VIRON LAURENE n®135 68 TVIF 18 F 00:55:30 10.81 Non Licencié
126 DUGARRY CAMILLE n°148 79 38 SEM 108 M 00:55:34 10.80 Non Licencié
127 LAFOND GUYO MARIE PIERI n°ll6 T 8 VIF 19F 00:55:46 10.76  Non Licencié
128 CAZAUX GEORGES n°113 50 9V3M 109M  00:55:48 10.75 Non Licencié
129 BARAILLE ERIC n°l18 65 38 VIM 110M  00:55:48 10.75 Non Licencié
130 DUBOS JEROME n°038 79 39 SEM 1M 00:55:58 10.72  Non Licencié
131 DESCAT JEAN PAUL n°123 49 10 V3M 12M  00:56:06 10.70  Non Licencié
132 DOUSSET BERNARD n°079 48 11 V3M 113 M 00:56:37 10.60 APA JOGGING SAINT SEVER
133 LANGLADE MAGALIE n°026 73 6 SEF 20F  00:56:50 10.56  Non Licencié
134 MARLIN CAROLINE n°pls 71 9VIF 21F  00:537:47 10.38 Non Licencié
135 PAULIEN FREDERIC n°036 69 39VIM 114M  00:58:28 10.26  Non Licenci¢
136 BOUCQUEREL ALINE n°152 80 T8EF 22F 00:58:28 10.26  Non Licencié
137 FAIVRE FRANCOIS n°124 70 40 VIM 1I5M  00:39:16 10.12  Non Licencié
138 DE SA VIEIRA MIREILLE 04680213 n°128 70 10 VIF 23 F 00:39:34 10.07 LOS ASTIAUS
139 BAY ELISABETH n°046 71 11 VIF 24 F 00:59:50 10.03  Non Licencié
140 DUFOURCQ ELIANE n°076 72 12 VIF 25F 01:00:31 9.91 APA JOGGING SAINT SEVER
141 CRABOS DAMIEN n*053 96 5CAM 116 M 01:01:22 9.78 COUADE IMPROBABLE
142 CHAMPAGNE KEVIN n°058 96 6 CAM 117M  01:02:25 9.61 COUADE IMPROBABLE
143 LESCOUTE CHRISTELLE n°065 72 13 VIF 26 F 01:02:26 9.61 Non Licencié
144 LEGLISE MIREILLE n°071 69 14 VIF 27F  01:04:38 9.28  Non Licencié
145 CRABOS VINCENT n°056 90 3 ESM 118M  01:04:39 928 COUADE IMPROBABLE
146 SERRES EDOUARD n°149 78 40 SEM 119M  01:04:45 927  Non Licencié
147 CRABOS ELODIE n°059 92 3 ESF 28F 01:05:22 9.18 COUADE IMPROBABLE
148 MARCHAND CLAUDE n°078 46 12 V3M 120M  01:05:41 9.14  APA JOGGING SAINT SEVER
149 TARAUTO THIERRY 127128 n°154 64 41 VIM 12I1M 01:11:27 840  Non Licencié
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